Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The interface between use and computer is

A computer port used to:

What is Ferrites?

If you have light of 5500 Angstroms, what cololr is it?

Who formulated the electromagnetic theory?

The minimum of a plane mirror to see the full image of a person of a is equal to-

The part of enzyme that is used to break down or construct molecules is known as the active
What?

Who first penned down the idea of atoms?

Combine 1.3+1.8+2.6+7.2+0.8

Which of the followings tell us how many protons an atom has?

Where does date go first within a computer memory hierachy?

Which vital sign is most susceptible to conscious control?

A kilowatt hour is made up to many mega joules:

Which computer acts as a server for other computer on the network?

Answers Choice

A. Programming <br>
B. Hardware <br>

C. Memory <br>

D. Process <br>

A. Communicate with other computer
peripherals<br>

B. Download files form the web <br>
C. Both a &amp; b<br>

D. None of above <br>

A. Magnetic but have low resistance
<pbr>

B. Magnetic but have high resistance
<br>

C. Non-magnetic with low resistance
<br>

D. None- magnetic with high
resistance<br>

A. Blue <br>

B. Green <br>
C. Yellow <br>
D. Violet <br>

A. Hans Geiger <br>

B. Michael Faraday <br>

C. James Clerk Maxwell <br>
D. Heinrich Hertz <br>

A. The height of the person<br>
B. Half the height of person<br>
C. One-fourth the height of the
person<br>

D. Double the height of the
person<br>

A. Complex <br>
B. Site <br>

C. Zone <br>

D. Structure <br>

A. Henry Cavendish <br>

B. Antoine-Laurent Lavoisier <br>
. Humphry Davy <br>

. John Dalton <br>

117.7 <br>
12.7
13.7
14.7

Mass <br>

Weight <br>

Atomic number <br>
. charge <br>

RAM
ROM
Both a &mp; b<br>
CPU

Blood pressure <br>
. respirations <br>
temperature <br>

. pulse rate <br>

3.6
2.4
1.2
4.8

. Mainframe <br>
Host <br>
. Main Server <br>

IOWP DOWr DOWP DOWr DOW» DOW» U0



15

16

17

18

19

20

"Antifreeze" is used in car radiator to stop the liquid that cools the engine form, well, freezing
when it gets cold outside. Water is none component of antifreeze,,what is the other main
component?

Different Between the compound interest and simple interest accrued in 2 years at principle
amount?

The practical application of science to commerce or industry?

Insulin controls the metabolism of

What language did Copernicus translate Greek poetry into while a bishop?

Find 250% of 36:

©

UOm» UOWP UOUP TOmP» U0UP

oDOw

Master <br>
Sodium chloride <br>

Acetone <br>
Benzene<br>

4000
20000

13000
Hematology <br>

Archaeology <br>
Taxonomy <br>

Sugars <br>

Proteins <br>
Salts <br>

French <br>
Polish <br>

ltalian <br>
80

60
20



