

## Everyday Science MCQ's Test

0	Overtions	Assessment Obseins
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The interface between use and computer is	A. Programming B. Hardware C. Memory D. Process
2	A computer port used to:	A. Communicate with other computer peripherals br> B. Download files form the web C. Both a & b br> D. None of above br>
3	What is Ferrites?	A. Magnetic but have low resistance  B. Magnetic but have high resistance  C. Non-magnetic with low resistance  D. None- magnetic with high resistance resistance 
4	If you have light of 5500 Angstroms, what cololr is it?	A. Blue B. Green C. Yellow D. Violet
5	Who formulated the electromagnetic theory?	A. Hans Geiger B. Michael Faraday C. James Clerk Maxwell D. Heinrich Hertz 
6	The minimum of a plane mirror to see the full image of a person of a is equal to-	A. The height of the person B. Half the height of person C. One-fourth the height of the person D. Double the height of the person person br>
7	The part of enzyme that is used to break down or construct molecules is known as the active What?	A. Complex B. Site C. Zone D. Structure C. Zone C. Zone
8	Who first penned down the idea of atoms?	A. Henry Cavendish B. Antoine-Laurent Lavoisier C. Humphry Davy D. John Dalton C. Humphry Davy D. John Dalton C. Humphry Davy D. John Dalton D. J
9	Combine 1.3+1.8+2.6+7.2+0.8	A. 117.7 B. 12.7 C. 13.7 D. 14.7
10	Which of the followings tell us how many protons an atom has?	A. Mass B. Weight C. Atomic number D. charge C. Atomic number D. charge D.
11	Where does date go first within a computer memory hierarchy?	A. RAM B. ROM C. Both a & mp; b < br> D. CPU
12	Which vital sign is most susceptible to conscious control?	A. Blood pressure B. respirations C. temperature D. pulse rate C. temperature D. pulse rate D. pulse rate 
13	A kilowatt hour is made up to many mega joules:	A. 3.6 B. 2.4 C. 1.2 D. 4.8
14	Which computer acts as a server for other computer on the network?	A. Mainframe B. Host C. Main Server C. Main Server 

		D. Master <br< th=""></br<>
5	"Antifreeze" is used in car radiator to stop the liquid that cools the engine form, well, freezing when it gets cold outside. Water is none component of antifreeze,,what is the other main component?	A. Sodium chloride B. Ethylene glycol C. Acetone D. Benzene 
	Different Between the compound interest and simple interest accrued in 2 years at principle amount?	A. 4000 B. 20000 C. 40000 D. 13000
7	The practical application of science to commerce or industry?	A. Hematology B. Engineering C. Archaeology D. Taxonomy
8	Insulin controls the metabolism of	A. Sugars B. Fats C. Proteins D. Salts Cr
9	What language did Copernicus translate Greek poetry into while a bishop?	A. French B. Polish C. Latin D. Italian 
)	Find 250% of 36:	A. 90 B. 80 C. 60 D. 20